
 

 

UGC-ACADEMIC STAFF COLLEGE 
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA, NEW DELHI – 110025 

UGC-Approved SCHEDULE FOR 2013-2014 
Orientation / Refresher/Professional Development Programmes 

 

Orientation & Professional Development Program 
 

 

1 104 OP Tuesday, 9th April, 2013 Wednesday, 8th May, 2013 

2 105 OP Monday, 15th July 2013 Wednesday, 14th August 2013 

3 7th One Week Professional Development Program 
for Group “C” Staff 

Saturday, 5th October, 2013 Friday, 11th October, 2013 

4 106 OP Monday, 21st October 2013 Wednesday, 20th November 2013 

5 One Week Professional Development Program for 
Sr. Faculty  

Monday, 16th December 2013 Saturday, 21st December 2013 

6 107 OP  Monday, 13th January 2014 Monday, 10th February 2014 

7 One Week Professional Development Program for 
Group “A” Staff 

Monday, 17th February 2014 Saturday, 22nd February 2014 

8 Principal’s Workshop Tuesday, 04th March 2014 Tuesday, 04th March 2014 

9 One Week Professional Development Program for 
Group “B” Staff 

Monday, 10th March 2014 Saturday, 15th March 2014 

10 8th One Week Professional Development Program 
for Group “C” Staff 

Tuesday, 11th March 2014 Monday,17th March 2014 

         Refresher Courses 
1 21st RC Education Wednesday, 10th April 2013 Thursday, 02nd May 2013 

2 3rd RC Basic Sciences (Interdisciplinary) Thursday, 09th May 2013 Thursday, 30th May 2013 

3 2nd Summer Special Programme Thursday, 16th May 2013 Thursday, 06th June 2013 

4 1st RC Architecture Tuesday, 16th July 2013 Tuesday, 06th August 2013 

5 13th RC in English  Monday, 19th August 2013 Monday, 9th September 2013 

6 9th RC Human Rights & Social Inclusion 
(Interdisciplinary) 

Tuesday, 20th August 2013 Tuesday, 10th September 2013 

7 16th RC Urdu Wednesday, 11th September 2013 Tuesday, 01st October 2013 

8 5th RC Hindi  Friday, 13th September 2013 Friday, 04th October 2013 

9 14th RC Commerce & Business Management Tuesday, 22nd October 2013 Tuesday, 12th November 2013 

10 2nd RC Chemistry Monday, 18th November 2013 Saturday, 07th December 2013 

11 16th RC Geography & Environmental Studies Tuesday, 19th November 2013 Monday, 09th December 2013 

12 12th RC Political Science Wednesday, 20th November 2013 Tuesday, 10th December 2013 

13 Interaction Programme for Ph.d Scholars Monday, 23rd December 2013 Monday, 13th January 2014 

14 2nd Special Winter School Tuesday, 24th December 2013 Tuesday, 14th January 2014 

15 2nd RC Media Studies & Governance 
(Interdisciplinary) 

Tuesday, 14th January 2014 Tuesday, 04th February 2014 

16 9th RC West Asian Studies (Interdisciplinary) Thursday, 06th February 2014 Wednesday, 26th February 2014 

17 19th RC History Friday,07th February 2014 Thursday, 27th February 2014 

18 Disaster Management Course Saturday, 08th February 2014 Wednesday, 28th February 2014 

 
 
 

  Prof. M. Mujtaba Khan 
Director 

Note: 
 

1. Last date for receipt of applications for various courses shall be 45 days prior to the commencement of the course. 
2. Selection to attend the course shall be need based. 
3. Applications received after the last date for the course shall be considered for the next course. 


	Orientation / Refresher/Professional Development Programmes
	Monday, 15th July 2013
	Monday, 21st October 2013
	Monday, 16th December 2013
	Monday, 13th January 2014
	Monday, 17th February 2014
	Tuesday, 04th March 2014
	Tuesday, 11th March 2014

	Refresher Courses

